Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CDDFN10-0524P - TVS DIODE 5VWM 12VC DFN10
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns Inc.Bourns Inc.
CDDFN10-0524PCDDFN10-0524P

rating of UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD DFN10 - 05  24  P
Common Diode
 Chip Diode
Package
     DFN10 = DFN-10 Package
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 05 = 5 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Lines
 24 = 2 Ground / 4 Data Lines
Suffi x
 P = Ultra-low Capacitance
Typical Part Marking
CDDFN10-0524P ........................................................................524
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
PIN 1
MARKING
2.500 ± 0.050
(.098 ± .002)
1.000 ± 0.050
 (.039 ± .002)
0.100
(.039)
0.100
(.039)
PIN 1
IDENTIFICATION
CHAMFER
0.400 ± 0.050
(.016 ± .002)
0.05
(.002)
0.200 ± 0.050
(.008 ± .002)
1.950
(.077)
REF.
0.500
(.020)
BSC
TYP.
R
0.400 ± 0.050
(.016 ± .002)
0.250 ± 0.050
(.008 ± .002)
X 45 °
0.152
(.006)
REF.
0.000 - 0.050
(.000 - .002)
0.50 - 0.60
(0.020 - 0.024)
                               3 / 5                               3 / 5
Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited